
Position Number Name Model Best Last seen Lap count

1 107 Barnatdavid Yamaha MT10 01:51.393 16:36:24.054 7

2 96 Hladikjiri Honda 1000RR Naked 01:52.931 16:36:35.655 7

3 20 Jilekjakub Aprilia Tuono 01:57.104 16:37:04.721 7

4 152 Pelisekmilan Kawasaki Z750 01:59.446 16:37:32.771 7

5 10 Charbuskypetr Suzuki GSXR 1000 Streetfighter 02:02.892 16:37:40.786 7

6 71 Prosolovskiibartosz Yamaha R3 02:02.214 16:37:41.333 7

7 99 Docekalpetr Suzuki GSXR 1000 Naked 02:05.394 16:38:19.008 7

8 62 Molnartomas Triumph ThruxtonR 1200 02:07.297 16:38:19.874 7

9 226 Slanecmartin Aprilia RS125 02:15.128 16:36:51.290 6

10 56 Souflmichal Aprilia RS125 02:34.661 16:36:23.438 5
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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Barnatdavid B 01:51.393 01:51.393 00:00.000 00:13.452 00:00.000 00:03.196 7
Hladikjiri B 01:52.931 00:01.537 00:01.537 00:11.914 00:01.537 00:01.658 7
Jilekjakub C 01:57.104 00:04.172 00:05.710 00:07.742 00:00.000 00:02.894 7
Pelisekmilan B 01:59.446 00:02.342 00:08.052 00:05.400 00:08.052 00:04.855 7
Prosolovskiibartosz D 02:02.214 00:02.768 00:10.820 00:02.631 00:00.000 00:10.724 7
Charbuskypetr C 02:02.892 00:00.678 00:11.498 00:01.953 00:05.788 00:02.894 7
Docekalpetr D 02:05.394 00:02.502 00:14.000 00:00.548 00:03.180 00:07.544 7
Molnartomas D 02:07.297 00:01.903 00:15.904 00:02.451 00:05.083 00:05.641 7
Slanecmartin D 02:15.128 00:07.830 00:23.734 00:10.281 00:12.913 00:02.188 6
Souflmichal D 02:34.661 00:19.533 00:43.267 00:29.814 00:32.446 00:21.721 5
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